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Skoda Fabia Ambition 1.0 TSI CarPlay PDC SHZ

PKW

Price 19,380 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Saloon

First registration 03.2024

Technical Inspection New

Authority

Mileage in km 1,111 KM

Engine power 70 KW (95 Hp)

Cubic capacity 999 ccm

Fuel Petrol

Colour Silver Metallic paint

Gearbox type Mechanical Gearshift, 5-
Gear

Vehicle type Used vehicles

Previous owners From first hand

Vehicle-ID 1EM-43691

Features:
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Contact:

Ulrich Senger GmbH

Nordring 55

48282 Emsdetten

Telephone: 05971 - 79 13 4137

Fax: 05971 - 79 13 99 4137

E-mail: senger.verkauf@auto-senger.de
E-mail: daniel.dinkelborg@auto-senger.de
Homepage:www.senger-mobility.de

Feul: Petrol, From first hand, HU/AU inspection new, Air conditioning, LED headlights, Inte-
rior Fabric, Tempo-delimiter, PDC (Park Distance Control), Heated seats, MP3-Radio, 4-way
electric windows, Window/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), brillant-silber
metallic, DAB digital audio broadcast, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior Color Black,
ABS, Central locking with RC, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction control, On-
board computer, Fog lamps, Emission category Euro 6d-TEMP, Power steering, Outside tem-

perature indicator, Privacy - galzing, Split rear seats,

Isofix-System, Rear head supports, Lea-

ther steering wheel, Steering wheel adjustment, Pollen/micro filter, Electric tyre pressure con-
trol, Full service history, Seat height adjustment, Heated mirror and electic, Rear spoiler

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Insurance for remaining debt
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

5,814, -
13,566,-
6.78 %
6.99 %

36

45,000 KM
544,-
1,404, -
17,269, -
9,561,-
199.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner Str. 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.
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